
Mod: HSD5-B2 
Production code: WD 780 5VB 

06/2015



Date :
18/06/2015

Indice
B

Dessiné par :
D.L.

 Approuvé par :

WD 780 DN
DT104

 Date :

Mise en plan

502,9

494,6

61
6

775,4

452

63
7,
8

125,3

D. LAVAINE 24/06/2015



Date :
18/06/2015

Indice
B

Dessiné par :
D.L.

 Approuvé par :

WD 780 DN
DT104

 Date :

Cadran

J. GODERE

Produit concerné :
Code Cordon / Cord

P04055A02 C03002
P04055A04 C03017
P04055S02 C01008

18/06/2015




